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11/07/2018   Week 10 of 34Wednesday   6:25 PM Lanes 5 - 20
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 15 8 CHALLENGER 537 ½ 352 ½ 537 ½ 206 958 35354
2 14 3 CADILLAC 528 ½ 361 ½ 528 ½ 223 940 35197
3 16 6 LEXUS 519 ½ 370 ½ 519 ½ 246 916 35084
4 5 11 LES CAMARO 497 ½ 392 ½ 497 ½ 171 994 34938
5 10 4 LOTUS 490 400 490 237 925 34944
6 12 15 CAYENNE 484 ½ 405 ½ 484 ½ 237 925 35102
7 20 12 LA CARAVANES 483 407 483 322 836 34735
8 13 7 HONDA FIT 469 ½ 420 ½ 469 ½ 325 832 35055
9 11 5 SMART 466 ½ 423 ½ 466 ½ 263 898 34827

10 6 10 INTREPIDE 441 ½ 448 ½ 441 ½ 192 972 34789
11 19 14 CONTINENTAL 438 452 438 188 977 34758
12 8 2 MUSTANG 437 453 437 221 942 34718
13 17 9 MERCEDES 428 462 428 246 916 34394
14 18 1 BMW 422 468 422 230 932 34666
15 7 13 THUNDERBIRD 404 ½ 485 ½ 404 ½ 227 936 34491
16 9 16 FERRARI 392 ½ 497 ½ 392 ½ 229 933 33848

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
5-6 LA CARAVANES 1309 1223 1193 3725 84 <---> BMW 1251 1155 1153 3559 43
7-8 INTREPIDE 1146 1105 1149 3400 29 <---> CHALLENGER 1255 1190 1131 3576 63

9-10 CADILLAC 1268 1266 1174 3708 83 <---> SMART 1161 1126 1114 3401 22
11-12 MUSTANG 1188 1050 1172 3410 34 <---> LOTUS 1125 1211 1207 3543 60
13-14 CONTINENTAL 974 1014 1082 3070 11 <---> MERCEDES 1054 969 1141 3164 32 ½
15-16 THUNDERBIRD 1254 1109 1141 3504 55 ½ <---> FERRARI 1163 1183 1130 3476 35
17-18 LES CAMARO 1260 1078 1214 3552 56 <---> LEXUS 1140 1242 1213 3595 63
19-20 HONDA FIT 1238 1069 1136 3443 47 <---> CAYENNE 1172 1128 1043 3343 26

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch GameScratch GameScratch Game Scratch SeriesScratch SeriesScratch Series Handicap GameHandicap GameHandicap Game Handicap SeriesHandicap SeriesHandicap Series

Men 266 DENIS ARCHAMBAUL 677 DENIS ARCHAMBAUL 266 DENIS ARCHAMBAUL 677 DENIS ARCHAMBAU
248 JEAN RAYMOND 659 J.C GAMACHE 248 JEAN RAYMOND 659 J.C GAMACHE
235 GÉRARD GUILLEMET 642 JEAN RAYMOND 235 GÉRARD GUILLEMET 642 JEAN RAYMOND
234 PHILIPPE TREMBLAY 637 JEAN FORTIER 234 PHILIPPE TREMBLAY 637 JEAN FORTIER
233 GUY MC MURRAY 631 GÉRARD GUILLEMET 233 GUY MC MURRAY 631 GÉRARD GUILLEME
233 THOMAS LANGLAIS 631 THOMAS LANGLAIS 233 THOMAS LANGLAIS 631 THOMAS LANGLAIS

Women 275 CHRISTINE BONNIEU 679 GINETTE LANCTOT 275 CHRISTINE BONNIEU 679 GINETTE LANCTOT
251 CÉLINE MALO 667 LISE ROBERT 251 CÉLINE MALO 667 LISE ROBERT
247 GINETTE LANCTOT 663 CHRISTINE BONNIEU 247 GINETTE LANCTOT 663 CHRISTINE BONNIE
246 GINETTE BOURGAUL 655 GINETTE BOURGAUL 246 GINETTE BOURGAUL 655 GINETTE BOURGAU
245 LISE ROBERT 652 CHRISTIANE ARCHA 245 LISE ROBERT 652 CHRISTIANE ARCHA

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Today 11-10 13- 2 16- 4  5-15  7- 3  8- 6  9- 1 14-12
Next Week  2- 6  4-11  9-15  3-12 13- 8 14- 7 16-10  5- 1

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 300 GUY HURTUBISE 786 SYLVAIN ALIE 300 GUY HURTUBISE 720 J.C GAMACHE
289 JEAN-ROBERT ETHI 748 JEAN FORTIER 279 JEAN-ROBERT ETHI 709 GUY HURTUBISE
289 SYLVAIN ALIE 720 J.C GAMACHE 278 SYLVAIN LANGLAIS 693 JEAN-ROBERT ETHI
279 JEAN RAYMOND 710 JEAN RAYMOND 275 REAL LANGLAIS 690 JEAN FORTIER
278 SYLVAIN LANGLAIS 709 GUY HURTUBISE 271 JEAN FORTIER 677 DENIS ARCHAMBAU

271 MARCELLIN LAPLAN
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Season High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - Continued

Women 300 FRANCINE BELLEMA 783 CÉLINE MALO 300 FRANCINE BELLEMA 749 LISE DUCHESNE
300 MONIQUE MORIN 749 LISE DUCHESNE 300 MONIQUE MORIN 722 L.L LAGACE
298 MICHELINE LAPOINT 722 L.L LAGACE 278 LISE DUCHESNE 713 LUCILLE ARSENEAU
278 CÉLINE MALO 715 MICHELINE LAPOINT 275 CHRISTINE BONNIEU 713 FRANCINE BELLEMA
278 LISE DUCHESNE 714 LISE ROBERT 269 L.L LAGACE 710 LISE ROBERT

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages
Men 220.67 SYLVAIN ALIE 214.67 JEAN FORTIER 213.62 GÉRARD GUILLEME 210.41 JEAN-ROBERT ETHI
Women 218.53 LISE ROBERT 218.48 CÉLINE MALO 204.03 CHRISTIANE ARCHA 202.63 PIERRETTE DUBE

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men

To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
SYLVAIN ALIE 220 2648 12 667 184 188 212 584 584 CONTINENTAL 289 786 220.67 -229.33 = -8.67
JEAN FORTIER 214 5796 27 654 214 211 212 637 637 SMART 277 748 214.67 -214.96 = -0.29
GÉRARD GUILLEMET 213 4486 21 650 235 201 195 631 631 BMW 254 671 213.62 -214.17 = -0.55
JEAN-ROBERT ETHIE 210 5681 27 649 a210a210a210 630 630 CHALLENGER 289 693 210.41 -210.41 = 0.00
SYLVAIN LANGLAIS 209 5020 24 650 a209a209a209 627 627 LA CARAVANES 278 703 209.17 -209.17 = 0.00
JACQUES GODIN 207 4986 24 630 a207a207a207 621 621 FERRARI 267 676 207.75 -207.75 = 0.00
GUY HURTUBISE 203 5489 27 631 213 147 209 569 569 LES CAMARO 300 709 203.30 -205.00 = -1.70
ROBERT DESLAURIER 202 5457 27 633 202 188 209 599 599 THUNDERBIRD 265 677 202.11 -202.42 = -0.31
ANDRE AUDET 201 6053 30 613 176 142 225 543 543 MERCEDES 246 652 201.77 -204.07 = -2.31
J.C GAMACHE 201 5441 27 619 222 213 224 659 659 CHALLENGER 248 720 201.52 -199.25 = 2.27
DENIS ARCHAMBAUL 200 6024 30 609 218 193 266 677 677 LES CAMARO 266 677 200.80 -198.04 = 2.76
ITALO SCARSELLA 197 4146 21 606 a197a197a197 591 591 CADILLAC 251 689 197.43 -197.43 = 0.00
JEAN MCKENNA 196 5889 30 612 204 192 152 548 548 CAYENNE 268 676 196.30 -197.81 = -1.51
NORMAND BÉRUBÉ 195 5870 30 598 201 215 207 623 623 CADILLAC 247 655 195.67 -194.33 = 1.33
ROBERT CHARADE 195 5859 30 609 168 230 221 619 619 LOTUS 252 632 195.30 -194.07 = 1.23
MARC GAUTHIER 192 5778 30 591 225 168 164 557 557 LOTUS 259 640 192.60 -193.37 = -0.77
ALAIN CYR 191 5737 30 599 209 153 199 561 561 CAYENNE 267 694 191.23 -191.70 = -0.47
RICHARD PELLETIER 190 3432 18 579 188 154 194 536 536 CONTINENTAL 257 676 190.67 -193.07 = -2.40
JEAN RAYMOND 190 3996 21 588 248 217 177 642 642 LES CAMARO 279 710 190.29 -186.33 = 3.95
RICHARD LAMARCHE 188 5653 30 584 117 156 138 411 411 MERCEDES 256 676 188.43 -194.15 = -5.71
MICHEL THEBAULT 188 5648 30 589 149 196 175 520 520 CAYENNE 259 653 188.27 -189.93 = -1.66
DANIEL RICHER 186 558 3 564 216 160 182 558 558 MUSTANG 216 558 186.00 - 0.00 =186.00
NORMAND PROULX 185 5574 30 564 198 231 173 602 602 FERRARI 234 615 185.80 -184.15 = 1.65
JEAN-MARC LADOUC 183 5519 30 553 187 181 206 574 574 LEXUS 225 610 183.97 -183.15 = 0.82
MARCELLIN LAPLANT 182 5489 30 550 170 191 194 555 555 MUSTANG 271 626 182.97 -182.74 = 0.23
CLAUDE LACOMBE 181 5452 30 554 201 207 188 596 596 LEXUS 234 621 181.73 -179.85 = 1.88
JEAN GUY LAVOIE 179 4849 27 551 176 169 173 518 518 CONTINENTAL 263 678 179.59 -180.46 = -0.87
RICHARD JODOIN 177 5314 30 560 207 191 136 534 534 CAYENNE 246 616 177.13 -177.04 = 0.10
GUY MC MURRAY 176 3716 21 532 172 178 233 583 583 LOTUS 233 583 176.95 -174.06 = 2.90
PAUL MOQUIN 175 4201 24 551 183 162 158 503 503 THUNDERBIRD 257 638 175.04 -176.10 = -1.05
REAL LANGLAIS 170 4085 24 532 187 188 187 562 562 LA CARAVANES 275 631 170.21 -167.76 = 2.45
THOMAS LANGLAIS 165 4979 30 499 233 200 198 631 631 LA CARAVANES 233 631 165.97 -161.04 = 4.93
PHILIPPE TREMBLAY 162 4884 30 495 234 163 189 586 586 BMW 234 586 162.80 -159.19 = 3.61
JACQUES MARCOTTE 155 3271 21 473 a155a155a155 465 465 SMART 219 532 155.76 -155.76 = 0.00
GERALD DUBE 150 4509 30 474 164 138 145 447 447 FERRARI 211 584 150.30 -150.44 = -0.14
XAVIER LANGLAIS 139 4193 30 427 157 145 106 408 408 LA CARAVANES 243 569 139.77 -140.19 = -0.42
" Women

To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
LISE ROBERT 218 6556 30 671 194 245 228 667 667 LOTUS 257 714 218.53 -218.11 = 0.42
CÉLINE MALO 218 5025 23 669 181 212 251 644 644 INTREPIDE 278 783 218.48 -219.05 = -0.57
CHRISTIANE ARCHAM 204 6121 30 644 224 201 227 652 652 LES CAMARO 244 652 204.03 -202.56 = 1.48
PIERRETTE DUBE 202 6079 30 620 207 211 202 620 620 FERRARI 258 692 202.63 -202.19 = 0.45
CHRISTINE BONNIEUL 202 6077 30 622 275 188 200 663 663 MUSTANG 275 675 202.57 -200.52 = 2.05
RÉJEANNE GUILLEME 199 5385 27 615 161 209 170 540 540 BMW 257 683 199.44 -201.88 = -2.43
MARIE-JEANNE RENÉ 199 5976 30 624 221 212 138 571 571 BMW 257 671 199.20 -200.19 = -0.99
DIANE ST-PIERRE 197 5326 27 614 176 166 168 510 510 INTREPIDE 257 689 197.26 -200.67 = -3.41
MONIQUE MORIN 197 5916 30 618 183 146 161 490 490 LES CAMARO 300 695 197.20 -200.96 = -3.76
FRANCINE CUSSON 197 4730 24 616 124 157 177 458 458 CONTINENTAL 268 648 197.08 -203.43 = -6.35
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To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
SELENE MARTO 195 2350 12 590 170 190 172 532 532 SMART 256 673 195.83 -202.00 = -6.17
MICHELINE LAPOINTE 193 5800 30 602 220 194 176 590 590 THUNDERBIRD 298 715 193.33 -192.96 = 0.37
SUZANNE ROBERT 193 5797 30 605 164 235 181 580 580 LEXUS 251 653 193.23 -193.22 = 0.01
LUCILLE ARSENEAU 192 5767 30 602 213 195 193 601 601 MUSTANG 259 713 192.23 -191.33 = 0.90
FRANCINE BELLEMAR 192 5761 30 608 185 165 160 510 510 HONDA FIT 300 713 192.03 -194.48 = -2.45
CLAUDINE GODIN 191 5748 30 588 222 139 153 514 514 INTREPIDE 246 651 191.60 -193.85 = -2.25
MICHELINE LANCTOT 191 5744 30 592 203 224 213 640 640 INTREPIDE 244 640 191.47 -189.04 = 2.43
GINETTE LANCTOT 191 3445 18 587 207 247 225 679 679 CADILLAC 247 679 191.39 -184.40 = 6.99
MONIQUE CHALES 191 5731 30 605 135 179 159 473 473 CONTINENTAL 237 638 191.03 -194.74 = -3.71
JOCELYNE BASTIEN 189 4939 26 571 206 197 170 573 573 CADILLAC 257 629 189.96 -189.83 = 0.14
SUZANNE PROULX 189 5677 30 593 159 168 175 502 502 FERRARI 262 691 189.23 -191.67 = -2.43
JOSIANE BOUSQUET 187 5067 27 573 187 197 163 547 547 LEXUS 240 665 187.67 -188.33 = -0.67
L.L LAGACE 185 5573 30 565 210 185 175 570 570 CHALLENGER 269 722 185.77 -185.30 = 0.47
GINETTE BOURGAUL 185 5555 30 583 246 206 203 655 655 THUNDERBIRD 246 655 185.17 -181.48 = 3.69
LISE DUCHESNE 181 5456 30 550 205 206 134 545 545 CHALLENGER 278 749 181.87 -181.89 = -0.02
FERNANDE PELLETIE 181 3269 18 553 177 133 169 479 479 THUNDERBIRD 217 581 181.61 -186.00 = -4.39
LOUISE TREMBLAY 181 5442 30 564 200 168 180 548 548 CHALLENGER 225 604 181.40 -181.26 = 0.14
LUCIE DESCHENE 180 5414 30 559 183 157 160 500 500 MERCEDES 264 687 180.47 -182.00 = -1.53
HÉLÈNE LAMBERT 180 4327 24 560 107 109 196 412 412 MUSTANG 229 602 180.29 -186.43 = -6.14
LUCILLE DESGROSEIL 178 5351 30 556 204 168 196 568 568 HONDA FIT 245 666 178.37 -177.15 = 1.22
JOANNE AUDET 178 5345 30 562 150 130 179 459 459 MERCEDES 253 666 178.17 -180.96 = -2.80
BEVERLEY JODOIN 173 5212 30 530 170 163 148 481 481 CAYENNE 232 632 173.73 -175.22 = -1.49
SHERRY LACOMBE 172 5167 30 542 153 174 227 554 554 LEXUS 246 618 172.23 -170.85 = 1.38
GISELE BROUILLARD 169 5086 30 524 194 150 205 549 549 MERCEDES 209 582 169.53 -168.04 = 1.50
FRANCINE CHENARD 168 4558 27 512 193 154 146 493 493 SMART 231 583 168.81 -169.38 = -0.56
DENISE CHOQUETTE 168 4036 24 527 225 178 143 546 546 CADILLAC 232 585 168.17 -166.19 = 1.98
GISELE FORTIER 166 4504 27 506 174 161 174 509 509 SMART 267 605 166.81 -166.46 = 0.36
GINETTE POMHOWER 164 4435 27 515 192 129 188 509 509 HONDA FIT 227 527 164.26 -163.58 = 0.68
DANIELLE CHARADE 159 4791 30 489 169 139 230 538 538 BMW 236 538 159.70 -157.52 = 2.18
ALINE RIOUX 156 4697 30 484 197 117 161 475 475 HONDA FIT 237 556 156.57 -156.37 = 0.20
VERONIQUE LEGAUL 153 4605 30 477 194 152 164 510 510 LA CARAVANES 253 551 153.50 -151.67 = 1.83
IRENE EDMUNDS 144 4326 30 459 128 152 123 403 403 LOTUS 188 494 144.20 -145.30 = -1.10
CLAIRE ST-PIERRE 142 3852 27 438 136 166 107 409 409 HONDA FIT 186 518 142.67 -143.46 = -0.79
] Boys

To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
> Girls

To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
1 - BMW  Lane 18  HDCP=230
MARIE-JEANNE RENÉ 199 5976 30 624 221 212 138 571 571 BMW 257 671 199.20 -200.19 = -0.99
GÉRARD GUILLEMET 213 4486 21 650 235 201 195 631 631 BMW 254 671 213.62 -214.17 = -0.55
DANIELLE CHARADE 159 4791 30 489 169 139 230 538 538 BMW 236 538 159.70 -157.52 = 2.18
PHILIPPE TREMBLAY 162 4884 30 495 234 163 189 586 586 BMW 234 586 162.80 -159.19 = 3.61
RÉJEANNE GUILLEME 199 5385 27 615 161 209 170 540 540 BMW 257 683 199.44 -201.88 = -2.43
2 - MUSTANG  Lane 8  HDCP=221
LUCILLE ARSENEAU 192 5767 30 602 213 195 193 601 601 MUSTANG 259 713 192.23 -191.33 = 0.90
HÉLÈNE LAMBERT 180 4327 24 560 107 109 196 412 412 MUSTANG 229 602 180.29 -186.43 = -6.14
CHRISTINE BONNIEUL 202 6077 30 622 275 188 200 663 663 MUSTANG 275 675 202.57 -200.52 = 2.05
MARCELLIN LAPLANT 182 5489 30 550 170 191 194 555 555 MUSTANG 271 626 182.97 -182.74 = 0.23
DANIEL RICHER 186 558 3 564 216 160 182 558 558 MUSTANG 216 558 186.00 - 0.00 =186.00
3 - CADILLAC  Lane 14  HDCP=223
JOCELYNE BASTIEN 189 4939 26 571 206 197 170 573 573 CADILLAC 257 629 189.96 -189.83 = 0.14
DENISE CHOQUETTE 168 4036 24 527 225 178 143 546 546 CADILLAC 232 585 168.17 -166.19 = 1.98
NORMAND BÉRUBÉ 195 5870 30 598 201 215 207 623 623 CADILLAC 247 655 195.67 -194.33 = 1.33
GINETTE LANCTOT 191 3445 18 587 207 247 225 679 679 CADILLAC 247 679 191.39 -184.40 = 6.99
ITALO SCARSELLA 197 4146 21 606 a197a197a197 591 591 CADILLAC 251 689 197.43 -197.43 = 0.00

BLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De Quilles11/07/2018  9:26 PM  Page 3 of 5



LIGUE DU PARC18/1911/07/2018   Week 10 of 34 Page 4
To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
4 - LOTUS  Lane 10  HDCP=237
IRENE EDMUNDS 144 4326 30 459 128 152 123 403 403 LOTUS 188 494 144.20 -145.30 = -1.10
ROBERT CHARADE 195 5859 30 609 168 230 221 619 619 LOTUS 252 632 195.30 -194.07 = 1.23
MARC GAUTHIER 192 5778 30 591 225 168 164 557 557 LOTUS 259 640 192.60 -193.37 = -0.77
GUY MC MURRAY 176 3716 21 532 172 178 233 583 583 LOTUS 233 583 176.95 -174.06 = 2.90
LISE ROBERT 218 6556 30 671 194 245 228 667 667 LOTUS 257 714 218.53 -218.11 = 0.42
5 - SMART  Lane 11  HDCP=263
GISELE FORTIER 166 4504 27 506 174 161 174 509 509 SMART 267 605 166.81 -166.46 = 0.36
FRANCINE CHENARD 168 4558 27 512 193 154 146 493 493 SMART 231 583 168.81 -169.38 = -0.56
SELENE MARTO 195 2350 12 590 170 190 172 532 532 SMART 256 673 195.83 -202.00 = -6.17
JACQUES MARCOTTE 155 3271 21 473 a155a155a155 465 465 SMART 219 532 155.76 -155.76 = 0.00
JEAN FORTIER 214 5796 27 654 214 211 212 637 637 SMART 277 748 214.67 -214.96 = -0.29
6 - LEXUS  Lane 16  HDCP=246
SHERRY LACOMBE 172 5167 30 542 153 174 227 554 554 LEXUS 246 618 172.23 -170.85 = 1.38
JEAN-MARC LADOUC 183 5519 30 553 187 181 206 574 574 LEXUS 225 610 183.97 -183.15 = 0.82
SUZANNE ROBERT 193 5797 30 605 164 235 181 580 580 LEXUS 251 653 193.23 -193.22 = 0.01
JOSIANE BOUSQUET 187 5067 27 573 187 197 163 547 547 LEXUS 240 665 187.67 -188.33 = -0.67
CLAUDE LACOMBE 181 5452 30 554 201 207 188 596 596 LEXUS 234 621 181.73 -179.85 = 1.88
7 - HONDA FIT  Lane 13  HDCP=325
FRANCINE BELLEMAR 192 5761 30 608 185 165 160 510 510 HONDA FIT 300 713 192.03 -194.48 = -2.45
CLAIRE ST-PIERRE 142 3852 27 438 136 166 107 409 409 HONDA FIT 186 518 142.67 -143.46 = -0.79
GINETTE POMHOWER 164 4435 27 515 192 129 188 509 509 HONDA FIT 227 527 164.26 -163.58 = 0.68
LUCILLE DESGROSEIL 178 5351 30 556 204 168 196 568 568 HONDA FIT 245 666 178.37 -177.15 = 1.22
ALINE RIOUX 156 4697 30 484 197 117 161 475 475 HONDA FIT 237 556 156.57 -156.37 = 0.20
8 - CHALLENGER  Lane 15  HDCP=206
J.C GAMACHE 201 5441 27 619 222 213 224 659 659 CHALLENGER 248 720 201.52 -199.25 = 2.27
L.L LAGACE 185 5573 30 565 210 185 175 570 570 CHALLENGER 269 722 185.77 -185.30 = 0.47
LISE DUCHESNE 181 5456 30 550 205 206 134 545 545 CHALLENGER 278 749 181.87 -181.89 = -0.02
LOUISE TREMBLAY 181 5442 30 564 200 168 180 548 548 CHALLENGER 225 604 181.40 -181.26 = 0.14
JEAN-ROBERT ETHIE 210 5681 27 649 a210a210a210 630 630 CHALLENGER 289 693 210.41 -210.41 = 0.00
9 - MERCEDES  Lane 17  HDCP=246
GISELE BROUILLARD 169 5086 30 524 194 150 205 549 549 MERCEDES 209 582 169.53 -168.04 = 1.50
JOANNE AUDET 178 5345 30 562 150 130 179 459 459 MERCEDES 253 666 178.17 -180.96 = -2.80
LUCIE DESCHENE 180 5414 30 559 183 157 160 500 500 MERCEDES 264 687 180.47 -182.00 = -1.53
RICHARD LAMARCHE 188 5653 30 584 117 156 138 411 411 MERCEDES 256 676 188.43 -194.15 = -5.71
ANDRE AUDET 201 6053 30 613 176 142 225 543 543 MERCEDES 246 652 201.77 -204.07 = -2.31
10 - INTREPIDE  Lane 6  HDCP=192
DIANE ST-PIERRE 197 5326 27 614 176 166 168 510 510 INTREPIDE 257 689 197.26 -200.67 = -3.41
CLAUDINE GODIN 191 5748 30 588 222 139 153 514 514 INTREPIDE 246 651 191.60 -193.85 = -2.25
CÉLINE MALO 218 5025 23 669 181 212 251 644 644 INTREPIDE 278 783 218.48 -219.05 = -0.57
MICHELINE LANCTOT 191 5744 30 592 203 224 213 640 640 INTREPIDE 244 640 191.47 -189.04 = 2.43
VACANT 175 0 0 v175v175v175 525 525 INTREPIDE 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00
11 - LES CAMARO  Lane 5  HDCP=171
GUY HURTUBISE 203 5489 27 631 213 147 209 569 569 LES CAMARO 300 709 203.30 -205.00 = -1.70
DENIS ARCHAMBAUL 200 6024 30 609 218 193 266 677 677 LES CAMARO 266 677 200.80 -198.04 = 2.76
JEAN RAYMOND 190 3996 21 588 248 217 177 642 642 LES CAMARO 279 710 190.29 -186.33 = 3.95
CHRISTIANE ARCHAM 204 6121 30 644 224 201 227 652 652 LES CAMARO 244 652 204.03 -202.56 = 1.48
MONIQUE MORIN 197 5916 30 618 183 146 161 490 490 LES CAMARO 300 695 197.20 -200.96 = -3.76
12 - LA CARAVANES  Lane 20  HDCP=322
THOMAS LANGLAIS 165 4979 30 499 233 200 198 631 631 LA CARAVANES 233 631 165.97 -161.04 = 4.93
XAVIER LANGLAIS 139 4193 30 427 157 145 106 408 408 LA CARAVANES 243 569 139.77 -140.19 = -0.42
VERONIQUE LEGAUL 153 4605 30 477 194 152 164 510 510 LA CARAVANES 253 551 153.50 -151.67 = 1.83
REAL LANGLAIS 170 4085 24 532 187 188 187 562 562 LA CARAVANES 275 631 170.21 -167.76 = 2.45
SYLVAIN LANGLAIS 209 5020 24 650 a209a209a209 627 627 LA CARAVANES 278 703 209.17 -209.17 = 0.00
13 - THUNDERBIRD  Lane 7  HDCP=227
MICHELINE LAPOINTE 193 5800 30 602 220 194 176 590 590 THUNDERBIRD 298 715 193.33 -192.96 = 0.37
FERNANDE PELLETIE 181 3269 18 553 177 133 169 479 479 THUNDERBIRD 217 581 181.61 -186.00 = -4.39
PAUL MOQUIN 175 4201 24 551 183 162 158 503 503 THUNDERBIRD 257 638 175.04 -176.10 = -1.05
GINETTE BOURGAUL 185 5555 30 583 246 206 203 655 655 THUNDERBIRD 246 655 185.17 -181.48 = 3.69
ROBERT DESLAURIER 202 5457 27 633 202 188 209 599 599 THUNDERBIRD 265 677 202.11 -202.42 = -0.31
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To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
14 - CONTINENTAL  Lane 19  HDCP=188
FRANCINE CUSSON 197 4730 24 616 124 157 177 458 458 CONTINENTAL 268 648 197.08 -203.43 = -6.35
MONIQUE CHALES 191 5731 30 605 135 179 159 473 473 CONTINENTAL 237 638 191.03 -194.74 = -3.71
JEAN GUY LAVOIE 179 4849 27 551 176 169 173 518 518 CONTINENTAL 263 678 179.59 -180.46 = -0.87
SYLVAIN ALIE 220 2648 12 667 184 188 212 584 584 CONTINENTAL 289 786 220.67 -229.33 = -8.67
RICHARD PELLETIER 190 3432 18 579 188 154 194 536 536 CONTINENTAL 257 676 190.67 -193.07 = -2.40
15 - CAYENNE  Lane 12  HDCP=237
RICHARD JODOIN 177 5314 30 560 207 191 136 534 534 CAYENNE 246 616 177.13 -177.04 = 0.10
BEVERLEY JODOIN 173 5212 30 530 170 163 148 481 481 CAYENNE 232 632 173.73 -175.22 = -1.49
MICHEL THEBAULT 188 5648 30 589 149 196 175 520 520 CAYENNE 259 653 188.27 -189.93 = -1.66
ALAIN CYR 191 5737 30 599 209 153 199 561 561 CAYENNE 267 694 191.23 -191.70 = -0.47
JEAN MCKENNA 196 5889 30 612 204 192 152 548 548 CAYENNE 268 676 196.30 -197.81 = -1.51
16 - FERRARI  Lane 9  HDCP=229
GERALD DUBE 150 4509 30 474 164 138 145 447 447 FERRARI 211 584 150.30 -150.44 = -0.14
SUZANNE PROULX 189 5677 30 593 159 168 175 502 502 FERRARI 262 691 189.23 -191.67 = -2.43
PIERRETTE DUBE 202 6079 30 620 207 211 202 620 620 FERRARI 258 692 202.63 -202.19 = 0.45
NORMAND PROULX 185 5574 30 564 198 231 173 602 602 FERRARI 234 615 185.80 -184.15 = 1.65
JACQUES GODIN 207 4986 24 630 a207a207a207 621 621 FERRARI 267 676 207.75 -207.75 = 0.00
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